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HG K (nm) 1064 1310/1480/1550 1950,/2000/2050
it 3 (nm) +5 +30 +30
i NHE Max. (dB) 3.0 0.6 0.8
FARR R A 45°
e i i 12 +3° | +1° +2°
WL (dB) 20
RZ I (nih) 150 | 500 300
piita it PM Fiber
LK (m) 1w
puR Dt FC/APC g e
H 3 T (mm) $5.5xL35
TAEREE (C) -5~+70
AR (°C) -40~+85

Vi B 25°C; DA SR A S ke FABUEIEIN 0. 3dB, [IHRFEAC 5dB, LR M dhiH G ELIFAG 2dB,

UL AT key §2.
HEER:

|<—35i0.5mm

HRER:

Hub kK 1064nm; 1550nm; 1950nm; BYHE
KN <0.5W; EHE

JLF2RA: PMIS0; PM1550; PM1950
BAKEZ: 0.8m; Im; 1.5m %

FELFSEAYL: 0. 25mm BREF; 0. 9mm B, HLE
BRI SRAY. FC/PC; FC/APC; A i E
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